“Chasing Vermeer”
By Blue Balliett

Chapter Readings, Literature Log Questions, Quiz, Test and Project Due Dates 
for Mrs. Hale’s 7th Grade ELA Class
Chapter Readings Dates:

Assigned Chapters

(In Class Chapters)*
Mon. & Tues. October 16 & 17, 2017

N/A


Chapters 1 – 5*
Monday, October 23, 2017

Chapters 6 – 8


(10/24) Chapters 9 & 10* 
Monday, October 30, 2017

Chapters 11 – 13

(10/31) Chapters 14 & 15*
Thursday, November 9, 2017

Chapters 16 – 18

(11/10) Chapters 19 & 20*   
Thursday, November 16, 2017

Chapters 21 – 22
           
(11/17) Chapters 23 & 24*
* In Class Chapter Readings will take place on the scheduled days, unless otherwise noted. You are responsible for completing the assigned chapter readings prior to the due dates. A pop quizzes may be given at any time. The schedule is subject to change. 
Quiz and Test Dates:

Quiz # 1 - (Chapters 1-5)


Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Quiz #2 – (Chapters 6 – 10)


Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Quiz #3 – (Chapters 11 – 15) 


Tuesday, October 31, 2017
Quiz #4 – (Chapters 16 – 20)


Friday, November 10, 2017
Quiz #5 – (Chapters 21 – 24)


Friday, November 17, 2017

Unit Test




Tuesday, November 28, 2017
Project





Wednesday, November 29, 2017 
Literature Logs Due Dates:

Thursday, October 19, 2017


Chapters 1 - 5
Thursday, October 26, 2017


Chapters 6 – 10 
Thursday, November 2, 2017

Chapters 11 – 15
Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Chapters 16 – 20
Tuesday, November 21, 2017

Chapters 21 – 24
